Floor

F1

F2
F2

F3
F3

F4

F4

F4

F5

F6
F6

F7
F7

F8
F8

F9
F9

F10
F10

F11
F11

F12
F12

F13
F13

F14
F14

F15

Monster Name

Evolution Masks

Takemikazuchi

Serket

Water Guardian Dragon, Naro
Light Warchief Dragon, Koko

Grodin
Blodin
Rodin

latent killers

Another Justice

Another Geist

DAgni
Hinomitsuha

Titania
Azazel

Brachys
Scarlet

Zweihander
Griffin Rider

1&I
Thor

Bigfoot
MAthena

Durga
Manticore

Baron
Fuu

killers

Notes

28 4 spawns, each 7 exp

159500
176000

290000
320000

145000
145000
160000

560 2 spawns, 280 each

160000
145000

145000
160000

160000
12285

208000
174000

1910
2375

145000
160000

144000
145000

145000
144000

915
170000

560 2 spawns, 280 each



Floor
F16
F16

F17
F17

F18
F18
F18
F18
F18

F19
F19
F19

F20
F20
F20

F21

Monster Name
Hamal
Kundali

Nyx
Verse

Kunpoo
Unma
Rokks
Whippe
Zebun

Azathoth
Cthulhu
Nyar

Gaslowe
Cthugha
Yog

pys

1 rainbowpy
2 rainbowpy
3 rainbowpy

Minimum
Maximum

Exp
156000
195000

203000
180000

95000
95000
95000
95000
95000

800000
640000
640000

1500000
1500000
1500000

840
915
990
1065

4079598
4761588

Notes

guessing here

3 spawns: 280 per py, 355 per rainbowpy

double 1.8x leads on 1.5x event

19826846.28
23141317.68



Fioor Tota Exp uhen s et (what s soawn gives)
Evolton Masks Fr Evouton Masks [ 2 i Jution o =
Tokemikazuchi seret 2 Tokemikazuchi 2 159500 [ Takomiazuchi 2 159500
Koto F3 Naro 159528 20000 F Water Guardian 159528 290000
Gudn  Bosn Rodin Fi i aa9528 160000 F Blodn asos2s, 145000
Iatontkiers s ot kilers sosszs ) s atentllrs saasze 0
Anotherdusice ner o AnotherGaist s10088 145000 s Anotrer Gest 5088, 145000
n Hinomieuha [ Hinomitsuha 78088 160000 [ Hiomisuna 70080, 160000
Tiana Azazel s L 915088 160000 s Azazol 00088, 12285
Brachys Scar s o 1075088 208000 F Scart oz 174000
Zushander Gifin Rder Fio Zushander 1283085 2575 Flo Zushander 1086373 1910
- hor 2 Thor a8 160000 Fir [ 1088283, 145000
Bigfoot Maena Fi2 Mera 1445463 5000 2 Bigoot 1295283 1as000
owea Manticors Fi3 o 1500 144000 Fia Manicore 17281 144000
Baron Fou Fia 17344653 015 Fla Fou 1521283, 170000
Iatentkiters Fis ot kilers rasae 60 Fis atent lers o128 0
Hamal Kundal Fio Kundal 173593 195000 Fie Kundal 1691843, 195000
Ny Varse 7 Varse 1930038 180000 [ Verse 168842 180000
Kipoo Unma  Rokks  Wnipo Zowun. Fio wingpe. 2110938 95000 Fie Kunpoo, eses 95000
Azatnon Ctran Nyar Fio Gty 220508 o000 Fio Nyar 251843 0000
Gasiowe Citugha Yoy 20 Yo s 1500000 20 Gasiowe 201865 1500000
3rainbowpy 2ranbony 1 ranbapy ey = trainbowpy 345038 s F2t o asoises o
4346053 502688
Fior Spann. oo 1 2 3 4
Fr Evolton Masks = = = = )
2 Takemikazuchi 159500 159500 159500 FALSE 159500
3 sote i FALSE FALSE AL
s Water Guardian Dragon, Naro 290000 290000 200000 FALSE
2 Light WarchiefDragon, Keko 0000 FaLsE 3 320000 320000
F Grodn e FaLSE FALSE s0 ese
2 145000 FALSE 145000 FALSE 145080
F Rodin ma 180000 FALSE FALSE Fase
s ot ilers 0 ) 0 S0 560
s Anctner Justce 160000 FALSE FALSE 160000
[ AnctherGaist 145000 145000 48000 FALSE Fase
[ ongni ma FALSE se FALSE 145080
7 Hinomitsuha 160000 160000 160000 e
s Titana 160000 16000 FALSE Fase
s Azszol 285 FaLse 285 FaLSE 12285
s Brachys ma FaLse se x
o Scaret 174000 208000 74000 FALSE 174000
Fio Zushander 1910 215 1010 FALSE 1910
Fio Gifin Ricer i FaLSE FALsE as s
Pt w 00 FALSE uS000  FALSE 14000
Fit Thor 160000 160000 3 180000 Fause
Fi2 Batoot e FaLsE 14000 FALSE Fase
iz Waena 145000 5000 FALSE 145000 1as000
1 owea 1as000  FaLsE Fase 145000 14000
Fi3 Mantcore 144000 144000 14000 FALSE Fase
Fia Baron o5 FALSE 51
Fia Fu a FaLsE 000 FALsE Fase
Fis ters A FaLsE FaLsE FaLSE Fase
Fio Hamsl N FaLsE FaLsE FaLSE Fase
Fio Kundal 195000 195000 195000 195080
7 i na P se FALSE 203000
7 Verse 100000 FALSE 180000 1800 Lse
Fio Kunpoo a FaLse 9000 FALSE Fase
Fio nma na FALSE FALSE FALSE Fase
Fio Roks N FALSE FALSE w00 fause
Fio ope. T FALSE FALSE Fase
Fio zeoun T FaLsE FALsE FALSE as000
Fio . ma FaLsE FaLSE FaLSE s
Fio Gt 840000 640000 FALSE FALSE sa0000
Fio Nyar sio00  FaLsE 610000 B0 L
20 Gaslous ma FaLSE 1500000 FALSE Fase
20 citugha ma AL FALSE 1500000 FaLse
20 1500000 1500000 FALSE FaLSE 1500000
21 o e Fase % Fase s

Spaun
Evouton Masks

@
Light Warchiof D
Grodn

ot kilers
Kundal

Total Exp when s Deta (wht s span gves)
o 2

1500000

azsy

Scarit
Zwehander

Wathena
uga

latant kilers

Tota Exp when s Deta (uhat i ¢
o
2 159500
159528 320000
ar0828. 145000
20 )
625088, 160000
75088, 145000
30088, 12285
2ms 174000
1116973 1910
111628 145000
1263283 145000
1408283 45000
1553283 o
sss4108. 0
1554758, 195000
1ragTse 203000
1952758, son
7S 40000
2007758 1500000
aerrse 0
108598


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1krk9KSBoKehvsgFE3l4G4LXEHGC6zCVipgn3AIqN9Uc/edit#gid=0




